
Tax Rate and Budget Information 

    

City of Sherman 

P.O. Box 1106 

Sherman, TX  75091-1106 

Phone:  903-892-7200 

Email:  maryl@cityofsherman.com 

        

City Council Email   Phone 

David Plyler, Mayor davidp@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1217 

Daron Holland, Deputy Mayor daronh@cityofsherman.com 903-816-3118 

Shawn Teamann, Council Member, 
District #1 shawnt@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1217 

Pamela Howeth, Council Member, 
District #3 pamh@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1535 

Willie Steele, Council Member, Council-
at-Large, Place #1 willies@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1754 

Josh Stevenson, Council Member, 
District #2 joshs@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1762 

Sandra Melton, Council-at-Large, Place 
#2 sandram@cityofsherman.com 903-816-1387 

        

        

  
2021-2022 

Adopted Budget 
2020-2021 

Adopted Budget 
2019-2020 

Adopted Budget 

Total Budget $125,084,171  $96,976,662  $94,775,770  

Amount change from preceding year  $28,107,509 $2,200,892 - 

Percent change from preceding year 29.0% 2.3% - 

Property tax revenue budgeted for 
maintenance and operations 

$11,697,400  $12,254,100  $11,591,600  

Property tax revenue budgeted for 
debt service 

$6,455,000  $4,739,000  $4,371,000  

Tax rate for maintenance and 
operations 

$0.305577  $0.337569  $0.338444  

Tax rate for debt service $0.183423  $0.151431  $0.150556  
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